
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 3

Saint-Paulien > Chastreix-Sancy

MARDI 07 JUIN 2022

Savoie Mont Blanc

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance totale : 530.600 km
Temps du premier : Moyenne :12h50'48" 41.303 km/h

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

B P

Temps du premier : Moyenne :

Distance : 169.000 km
4h09'38" 40.620 km/h

1 63 GENIETS Kevin LUXGFC 00"
2 35 JORGENSON Matteo USAMOV ' '
3 111 MCNULTY Brandon USAUAD ' '
4 81 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland NORUXT ' '
5 114 AYUSO PESQUERA Juan ESPUAD ' '
6 91 BAGIOLI Andrea ITAQST ' '
7 181 BATTISTELLA Samuele ITAAST 07"
8 121 TIBERI Antonio ITATFS 25"
9 96 HONORE Mikkel DENQST ' '

10 165 GUGLIELMI Simon FRAARK 42"
11 196 VAN GILS Maxim BELLTS 53"
12 174 HUYS Laurens BELIWG 01'01"
13 6 HAYTER Ethan GBRIGD ' '
14 185 ROMO OLIVER Javier ESPAST 01'07"
15 207 VERMAERKE Kevin USADSM ' '
16 102 COLLEONI Kevin ITABEX ' '
17 113 ARDILA ORDONEZ Andres Camilo COLUAD ' '
18 204 DONOVAN Mark GBRDSM ' '
19 137 TOUMIRE Hugo FRACOF 01'40"
20 67 STORER Michael AUSGFC 02'06"
21 177 PAGE Hugo FRAIWG 02'18"
22 193 CONCA Filippo ITALTS 02'45"
23 86 SLEEN Torjus NORUXT 04'16"
24 164 GUERNALEC Thibault FRAARK 05'07"
25 53 DEWULF Stan BELACT 05'11"
26 195 SWEENY Harrison AUSLTS 05'13"
27 156 QUINN Sean USAEFE 05'15"
28 166 LOUVEL Matis FRAARK 05'57"
29 134 FINE Eddy FRACOF 06'17"
30 194 GRIGNARD Sebastien BELLTS ' '
31 83 CHARMIG Anthon DENUXT ' '
32 211 MOZZATO Luca ITABBK 07'28"
33 175 JOHANSEN Julius DENIWG 07'59"
34 34 JORGENSEN Mathias DENMOV 08'19"
35 82 ANDERSEN Idar NORUXT 09'02"
36 202 BRENNER Marco GERDSM 10'07"
37 144 DUJARDIN Sandy FRATEN 15'07"
38 74 JONES Taj AUSIPT ' '
39 197 VERVLOESEM Xandres BELLTS ' '
40 14 MEEUS Jordi BELBOH ' '
41 145 FERRON Valentin FRATEN 18'25"
42 214 HEIDEMANN Miguel GERBBK ' '
43 133 CHAMPION Thomas FRACOF ' '
44 205 HEINSCHKE Leon GERDSM 19'08"
45 17 WALLS Matthew GBRBOH 19'53"

1 35 JORGENSON Matteo USAMOV 00"12h50'48"
2 111 MCNULTY Brandon USAUAD ' '' '
3 81 JOHANNESSEN Tobias Halland NORUXT ' '' '
4 114 AYUSO PESQUERA Juan ESPUAD ' '' '
5 91 BAGIOLI Andrea ITAQST ' '' '
6 63 GENIETS Kevin LUXGFC ' '' '
7 181 BATTISTELLA Samuele ITAAST 07"12h50'55"
8 96 HONORE Mikkel DENQST 25"12h51'13"
9 121 TIBERI Antonio ITATFS ' '' '

10 165 GUGLIELMI Simon FRAARK 42"12h51'30"
11 196 VAN GILS Maxim BELLTS 53"12h51'41"
12 6 HAYTER Ethan GBRIGD 55"12h51'43"
13 207 VERMAERKE Kevin USADSM 59"12h51'47"
14 174 HUYS Laurens BELIWG ' '' '
15 113 ARDILA ORDONEZ Andres Camilo COLUAD 01'07"12h51'55"
16 204 DONOVAN Mark GBRDSM ' '' '
17 185 ROMO OLIVER Javier ESPAST ' '' '
18 137 TOUMIRE Hugo FRACOF 01'40"12h52'28"
19 67 STORER Michael AUSGFC 02'06"12h52'54"
20 177 PAGE Hugo FRAIWG 02'18"12h53'06"
21 164 GUERNALEC Thibault FRAARK 05'07"12h55'55"
22 156 QUINN Sean USAEFE 05'11"12h55'59"
23 53 DEWULF Stan BELACT ' '' '
24 195 SWEENY Harrison AUSLTS 05'13"12h56'01"
25 193 CONCA Filippo ITALTS 05'39"12h56'27"
26 166 LOUVEL Matis FRAARK 05'57"12h56'45"
27 86 SLEEN Torjus NORUXT 07'43"12h58'31"
28 194 GRIGNARD Sebastien BELLTS 08'53"12h59'41"
29 83 CHARMIG Anthon DENUXT ' '' '
30 202 BRENNER Marco GERDSM 10'07"13h00'55"
31 102 COLLEONI Kevin ITABEX 11'07"13h01'55"
32 134 FINE Eddy FRACOF 19'08"13h09'56"
33 82 ANDERSEN Idar NORUXT 19'44"13h10'32"
34 133 CHAMPION Thomas FRACOF 21'52"13h12'40"
35 211 MOZZATO Luca ITABBK 22'55"13h13'43"
36 145 FERRON Valentin FRATEN 23'43"13h14'31"
37 144 DUJARDIN Sandy FRATEN 27'58"13h18'46"
38 214 HEIDEMANN Miguel GERBBK 29'07"13h19'55"
39 14 MEEUS Jordi BELBOH 30'34"13h21'22"
40 175 JOHANSEN Julius DENIWG 30'50"13h21'38"
41 34 JORGENSEN Mathias DENMOV 31'10"13h21'58"
42 197 VERVLOESEM Xandres BELLTS 33'41"13h24'29"
43 74 JONES Taj AUSIPT 37'58"13h28'46"
44 205 HEINSCHKE Leon GERDSM 41'59"13h32'47"
45 17 WALLS Matthew GBRBOH 42'44"13h33'32"

07/06/2022 - 17:00:44Page 1 sur 1 - 




